The Ellis County Board of Commissioners approved Resolution R-2003-6 which establishes a Uniform Addressing System for the entire county.

The Uniform Addressing
System includes the City of
Hays and all rural areas of
Ellis County.







The Uniform Addressing System is endorsed by Ellis County 911 Committee, Ellis County Sheriff, Ellis County Emergency Management, Ellis County EMS, Hays City Commission, Ellis County Commission, and Ellis County Rural Fire.

Ellis County
4-H youth
appreciate



your support in their fundraiser project. As a Fundraiser, the Ellis County 4-Hers have agreed to make these signs available to the public. (We are offering a 6 inch blue sign with 4 inch reflecting numbers on both sides, along with a 7 foot steel post, and hardware.)

The following options include:

OPTION A: Sign \$ 30.00

OPTION B: Sign, Post, and

Hardware \$40.00

Name
911 Address
City, State & Zip Code
Telephone #
Signature:
Option: A B

Make check payable to Ellis County 4-H and mail or deliver to:

Cottonwood Extension District Office 601 Main Street Hays, KS 67601

ELLIS COUNTY

4-H



WORKING TO
KEEP YOUR
COMMUNITY
SAFE.

For additional information, please contact:

Susan Schlichting
District 4-H Youth Agent
601 Main Street
Hays, KS 67601
785-628-9430

sschlich@ksu.edu

Complete and print out, order blank
is available on-line at
www.cottonwood.ksu.edu –
Ellis County 4-H Link

Rural Address Signs

